7649

trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter<-Cable Service

WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted by
Center or other competent repair center.

PORTER+LABLE
BAYONET SAW
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51
52
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53
53
53
60
66
71
72
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Part Number

875066
811531
891212
690741
690742
694006
694924
886978
330072-97
330003-85
874930
883486
888001
884068
875067
000000-00
000000-00
873403
882185
000000-00
802203
695894
695893
802203
694432
695185
861434
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PartsList for 7649 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE

FAN

FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

DUST SHIELD
SWITCH

CORD/10 FT/18-2
BEARING

GEAR

SCREW

MOTOR HSG
GEAR HSG ASSY
GEAR HOUSING ASSY
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHIP DEFLECTOR
SCREW MACHINE STEEL
No Longer Available
RING

TUBE

WASHER

RING

BEARING MOUNT
FIELD SCREW
CORD CLAMP
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Qty Required
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[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
79 882185 SCREW MACHINE STEEL 10
80 690740 BRUSH HOLDER BASE 2
81 854805 SCREW 10
82 868775 BRUSH SPRING 2
84 695086 LABEL 1
85 873697 ACTUATOR/BUTTON KIT 1
87 694012 SCREW 10
88 810716 RELIEVER 1
89 802289 SCREW 10
90 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
91 852483 BALL 1
92 693994 SPRING 10
93 697496 ORBIT SHAFT 1
94 693956 BLOWER CONTROL 1
95 000000-00 No Longer Available 10
96 882185 SCREW MACHINE STEEL 10
97 697500 RETAINING RING 10
98 000000-00 No Longer Available 10
99 872795 WASHER 10
105 874455 BASE 1
106 874478 SCREW 10
107 876575 GUIDE 1
108 874010 NUT 10
109 684188 BEARING 3
110 872799 SHAFT 1
113 873567 WASHER 10
114 697499 RETAINING RING 10
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115
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
124
125
127
128
129
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Part Number

872796
000000-00
872767
872802
872732
886538
858792
889081
876768
693988
884036
693963
876768
876765
873386
693960
873306
874477
874479
802388
694003
695778
695630
876767
873314
695892
873391
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WASHER

No Longer Available
COUNTERWEIGHT
SPRING WASHER
CRANK BLOCK
SCREW

WASHER

DRIVE ROLLER
SHAFT/ROLLER KIT
SHAFT

PIVOT SHAFT
SPRING
SHAFT/ROLLER KIT
RECIP SHAFT
BEARING BLOCK
SEAL

BLADE CLAMP
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SHAFT-ROLLER
RETAINING RING
ROLLER-ORBIT
SUPPORT ARM
SPRING

SHAFT
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10
1
1
10
1
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10
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[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
143 693964 SEAL 1

144 882256 SCREW 10

145 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

800 875914 TUBE GREASE 1

800 875667 LUBRICANT-4LBS 1

861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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